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Overseas Post contact list 

 

COUNTRY  CONTACT 

 ALBANIA  

Ms Dorina Zhupa  

Tel: 00 355 4223 4973  

Email: dorina.zhupa@fco.gov.uk  

BOSNIA  

Ms Sabina Djapo  

Tel: 00 387 33 282 200  

Email: sabina.djapo@fco.gov.uk  

KOSOVO  

Ms Miranda Shala  

Tel: 00 381 38 254 700  

Email: Miranda.Shala@fco.gov.uk  

MACEDONIA  

Ms Irena Stevcevska  

Tel: 00 389 2 3299 214  

Email: irena.stevcevska@fco.gov.uk  

MONTENEGRO  

Mr Ivan Vukcevic 

Tel: 00 382 20 618 010 

Email: podgorica.projects@fco.gov.uk  

SERBIA  

Mr Vladan Avramovic  

Tel: 00 381 11 3061 036  

Email: vladan.avramovic@fco.gov.uk  

TURKEY  

Ms Özge Manyas  

Tel: 00 90 312 455 3271  

Email: Ozge.Manyas@fco.gov.uk  

 


